
CITY OF FRISCO PROPOSAL TABULATION FOR RFP NO. 1307-077
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (CM) AT RISK FRISCO FIRE STATION #8

Bid Opening Date: 8-16-13
Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Vendors Submitting Proposals:

AUI Commercial, LLC , 4775 N. Freeway, Fort Worth, TX 76106, B. Doug 
Alumbaugh, phone 817.926.4377, fax 817.926.4387, dalumbaugh@auigc.com

Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC, 1750 Valley View Lane #335, Farmers 
Branch, TX 78234, Kirk D. Kistner, phone 214.451.0755,  fax  972.247.1039,  
kkistner@bartlettcocke.com

Core Construction Services of Texas, INC.,  10625 North County Road, Frisco, 
Texas 75033, Tim Erickson, phone 972.668.9340, fax 972.668.9351,  
timerickson@coreconstruct.com

Gallagher Construction Company, LP dba Gallagher Services, 3501 Token Drive, 
Suite 100, Richardson, TX 75082, Lisa Gallagher Ellrich, phone 972.633.0564, fax 
972.633.0164, von@gallaghertx.com & lisa@gallaghertx.com

Imperial Construction, Inc. 193 Coy Road, Weatherford, TX 76086, Matt Tucker, 
phone 817.341.8886, matt@imperial-construction.com

J.C. Commercial, Inc., 1865 McGee Lane, Suite O, Lewisville, TX 75077, Larry 
Wagnor, phone 972.436.4622, fax 972.436.4822, larryw@jccom.com

Lee Lewis Construction, Inc., 17177 Preston Road, Suite 160, Dallas, TX 75248, Bob 
Fullington, phone 972.818.0700, fax 972.818.0706,  bfullington@leelewis.com

Pogue Construction Co., L.P., 1512 Bray Central Drive, Suite 300, McKinney, TX 
75069, Ben Pogue, phone 972.529.9401, fax 972.529.9406,  
ben@pogueconstruction.com
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